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608697573

HONEYWELL 1-010043-900

Cena celkem:

BéZné cena:
USetfite:
Kéd zbozi:
Part No.:
Zaruka:
Stav:

22.07.24 15:32:02

7 796 K¢

(bez DPH: 6 443 K¢)
8 576 K¢

780 K¢

CHP463

1-010043-900

24 més.

Nové zbozi

Popis

Honeywell 1-010043-900

Originalni tiskova hlava pro tiskarny $titkd Honeywell.
ZAKLADNI SPECIFIKACE

Rozliseni: 203 dpi

Kompatibilita: Honeywell PM4i, PF4i



